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2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 5 AND 6

Summary of Results 5th and 6th Grade Contests — Math League China

Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

Top 198 Students in 5th and 6th Grade Contests (Perfect Score = 200)
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Student
Chengming Ma
Zhe Han
Junqiu Hu
Yixuan Yuchi
Xingchen Yan
Jianshi Li
Jiamu Liu

Peiwen Cheng

Xiaoxin Qiu
Zi Yang
Kexuan Huang
Huan Luo

Ao Pan
Beining Zhou
Yiwen Huang
Jiale Lu
Mengze Xu
Zijun Hei
Shiyang Wang
Shiyi Yu

Zihan Jiang
Zongdi Wang
Zexuan Zhang
Quanlin Chen
Jingkai Hou
Yinuo Tang
Shangrui Zhang
Tianshuang Qiu
Tianyang Zhou

School
Beijing Primary School
The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China

Beijing Yuying School

Beijing Tengying School

Beijing Baijiazhuang Primary School
Beijing Yuying School

Donghai Primary School Attached To Shenzhen Foreign Languages

School

Beijing Zhongguancun No.1 Primary School

Anbhuili Central Primary School

Shijia Primary School

Beijing Foreign Languages School, BFSU

Beijing Shunchengjie No.l Primary School

Beijing Yumin Primary School

Beijing Huajiadi Primary School

Liuzhou First Liuyong Road Primary School

Beijing Zhongguancun No.2 Primary School

The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China

Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School

Beijing Zhongguancun No.1 Primary School

Beijing Fuxue School

Beijing Xinxian Primary School

Beijing No.2 Experimental School Yihai Branch

The Chinese Academy of Agriculture Sciences Elementary School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen

Shenzhen
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Liuzhou
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Score
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Student
Ziming Tan
Xiaojun Guan
Jiaying Li
Hanyu Huang

Xiaoyang Wang

Yulin Tian

Zhiqgiang Liang

Xinyu Liu
Zhenbo Rao
Qianli Ning
Xurui Cui
Taiyu Wang
Yuxin Zheng
Peng Guo
Xueyong Wei
Junyi Yao
Yuhan Xue
Yao Lu

Rui Sun
Zikang Wang
Yikai Liu
Taixu Chen
Tongyu Liu
Jianghan Zhao
Bukai Shen
Dunran Hu
Jiaqi Shi
Yufei Ren
Enlei Zhu
Yunzhen Pan
Jingyan Lu
Yiran Zhao
Rongkai Yu
Yidan Zhu
Dawei Qi
Nuoming Liu
Chuyuan Luo
Jialin Xu
Qian Gong
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Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

School

Beijing Yuquan Primary School
Beijing Primary School
The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China

Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School
Beijing Yuying School

Guiyang Shengfulu Primary School

Beijing Fengtai District Donggaodi No.3 Primary School
Beijing Fangguyuan Primary School

Primary School Attached To Peking University

Qi Yi Primary School in Haidian District, Beijing
Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School

Beijing Wanquan Primary School

Beijing Yu Cai School

Beijing SMIC Private School

Primary School Attached To Peking University

Erligou Central Primary School

No.3 Experimental Primary School of Haidian, Beijing

Beijing Haidian National Primary School

Beijing Primary School

Beijing Cuiwei Primary School

Beijing Yuquan Primary School

Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School

Town
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Guiyang
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Zunyi
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Score
110
110
110
110
110
105
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105
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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95
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95
95
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Student

Xuze Shao
Ziye Zhang
Zeyu Wang
Ruobing Ji
Ziyao Cheng
Jinyue Zhang
Naihe Xiao
Junyao Hao
Feng Gu
Yixiao Huang
Zehua Chen
Xunhao Yang
Yida Li

Zuo Wang
Jinhan Li
Yugian Cao
Sizhe Zhang
Peiyan Liu
Tianchi Zhuang
Zehui Luo
Tiancheng He
Lukai Yuan
Yifei Li

Jiayi Shen
Chenxiao Wang
Ningwei Xie
Yongbo Li
Yushi Pan
Jiachen Zhang
Zikai Sun
Yingmeng He
Yiyang Lin
Yutao Liao
Yanze Chen
Sibo Wang
Hongyi Huang
Xuanye Qian
Yang Wang
Jihang Li

Summary of Results 5th and 6th Grade Contests — Math League China

Regional Standing
This Contest took place on Feb 22, 2014.

School
Beijing Yumin Primary School

The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China

Beijing Primary School, Fengtai Wannianhuacheng Branch
Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School
Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School

Shanghai Mingzhu Primary School B

Fangcaodi International School Yuanyang Primary

Beijing No.2 Middle School Yizhuang School

The Fifth Primary School Of Daxing In Beijing
Experimental Primary School of Beijing Normal University
Beijing Haidian Peiying Primary School

Beijing Yuying School

Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School

Beijing Fangshan No.1 Primary School

Primary School Attached To Beijing No.18 High School
Primary School Attached To Peking University
Experimental Primary School of Beijing Normal University
Experimental Primary School of Beijing Normal University
Primary School Affiliated To Beijing Medical University
Beijing Cuiwei Primary School

Beijing Shuangyushu No.1 Primary School

Beijing Yangfangdian Fourth Primary School

Beijing Xicheng District Fendou Elementary School
Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School

Beijing Yuxiang Primary School

Beijing Ditan Primary School

Hepingli No.1 Primary School

Beijing No.2 Experimental School Yihai Branch
Beijing Cuiwei Primary School

Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School
Beijing Yuquan Primary School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shanghai
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Score
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
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98
98
98
98
98
98
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98
98
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118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

Student
Tianhe Fu
Yutong Wu

Jia Zeng
Kaixin Ye
Xinge Zhang
Tianrui Cai
Ziyue Le
Yitong Ren
Guanci Sun
Fubo Sun
Yifan Tan
Jiaxin Li
Siguo Huang
Ziliang Wang
Zhiyuan Xiao
Jingyun Zhang
Haolun Liu
Jiahua Ouyang
Peihua Yan
Ziquan Wang
Zeda Wang
Lianru Li
Xuanbin Liu
Yuzhou Qin
Mengyuan Yang
Nanbo Xiao
Yonghui Gao
JiWu

Minlei Hao
Yuling Yang
Zhuoxue Yu
Xinghao Hu
Kaifeng Zhang
Zhejun Zhang
Kuangyi Wei
Junjie Lai

Jie Ma
Dianlun Luo
Yuelai Zhu
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School

Beijing ChangpingQu Xiaotangshan Primary School

Primary School Affiliated To Beijing Chaoyang Normal School
No.2 Experimental Primary School of Haidian, Beijing

Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School

Shangdi Experimental School

Beijing Primary School

Beijing Primary School

Xicheng District National Unity Primary School

Beijing Yumin Primary School

Beijing Changping Qianfeng School

Primary School Attached To Peking University

Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School

Qi Yi Primary School in Haidian District, Beijing
Primary School Affiliated to Beijing Petroleum Institute
Primary School Affiliated to Beijing Petroleum Institute
Beijing Yuquan Primary School

Beijing Zhongguancun No.4 Primary School
China-Cuba Friendship Primary School

Beijing Xicheng Kangleli Primary School

Beijing Yuxiang Primary School

Beijing Chaoyang Experimental Primary School
Beijing Fangguyuan Primary School

Primary School Affiliated To Beihang University
Primary School Affiliated To Beihang University

The Chinese Academy of Agriculture Sciences Elementary School
Primary School Affiliated to Beijing Petroleum Institute
Beijing Wanquan Primary School

Beijing Primary School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Changchun
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen

Score
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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80
80
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75
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75
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Rank
140
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140
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140
140
140
140
140
140
140
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162

Student
Chujun Xiang
Xubo Cao
Jiale Dai
Pengya Yu
Yuhan Fu
Zeqing Wang
Ruiting Zhao
Leyan Chen
Suofeiya Wang
Moyi Wang
Ke Wu

Yuqi Liu
Hanquan Qiao
Yitong Li
Zihan Liu
Jiamin Zheng
Zhiheng Chen
Huipeng Liao
Huayue Zhang
Fengjin Hu
Dangiao Xu
Ningfeng Luo
Yutong Yang
Tianze Zheng
Jiacheng Jiang
Yuxuan Guan
Yuging Qin
Yijun Jing
Shijun Li
Xingjian Liu
Rongyu Ma
Jiajun Pan
Renzhi Wang
Yuheng Tao
Tingwu Liu
Hongbo Zhang
Junpeng E
Yining Yang
Zirui Ma
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School

Beijing Fuxue School

Shijia Primary School

Primary School Attached To Peking University
Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School
Beijing Haidian Foreign Language Experimental School
Huayuancun No.2 Primary School

Beijing Primary School

Beijing Baijiazhuang Primary School

Beijing Yuxin School

Beijing Zhongguancun No.2 Primary School
Beijing Shunyi Dongfeng Primary School
Beijing Primary School

The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China

Beijing Zhongguancun No.1 Primary School
Shenzhen Yuanling Primary School

Shenzhen Yuanling Primary School

Jinghang Bilingual Experimental School

Beijing Fuxue School

The Primary School Attached To Beijing Jiaotong University
Qi Yi Primary School in Haidian District, Beijing
Wu Yi Primary School in Haidian District, Beijing
Beijing Zhongguancun No.1 Primary School

Beijing ShijingShanQu Experimental Primary School
Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School

Beijing Xisi Beisitiao Primary School

China-Cuba Friendship Primary School

Beijing Zizhong Primary School

Hepingli No.9 Primary School

Beijing Fangguyuan Primary School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Shenzhen
Liuzhou
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing

Score
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
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Student School

Weihang Liu The Chinese Academy of Agriculture Sciences Elementary School
Sijia Zhang Haidian District Taipinglu Primary School

Zhixin Yang Wu Yi Primary School in Haidian District, Beijing

Hongzhe Zhao Beijing Mentougou Yuyuan Primary School

Yuxin Wang Beijing Xicheng Changqiao Primary School

Yiyuan Wang Fuxingmen Wai No.1 Primary School

Bowei Sun Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School

Siqing Wang Beijing Haidian Experimental Primary School

Zheng Lian Beijing Xicheng District Normal School Attached Elementary School
Yixuan Mao Beijing Yumin Primary School

Shaoqi Yang Beijing Zizhong Primary School

Lijin Liu The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China

Qirui Fu Lanhua No.3 Middle School

Town
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Beijing
Lanzhou

Score
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
60



